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  Special Dates: 2021 Girls Cross Country 
August 

 Monday, August 9
th
 
 
 – First Official Day of Practice at 3:00 P.M; meet @ GW Track! 

 

 Monday, August 16
th
 – Parent Meeting starting at 6:45 p.m. in GW library, followed by 7:30 yoga. 

 

 Tuesday, August 17
th
 – Parent/Athlete Fall Sports Presentation in VIRTUAL format. 

 

 Monday, August 23
rd

 – Picture Day @ 6:40 pm; bring both uniform & yoga clothes. 

 

 Tuesday, August 24
th
 – Team Spike Night (store discounts) at Carol Stream Dick Ponds (optional) 6:30-8:00 p.m. 

 
 

September 

 Labor Day, Monday, September 6
th
  

 
– MANDATORY PRACTICE at 7:00 a.m. 

 Saturday, September 18
th
  – Team will depart at 5:00 A.M. from school for Peoria Invitational 

 

October        

 Columbus Day, Monday October 11
th
   – MANDATORY PRACTICE  at 7:00  a.m. 

 Teacher’s Institute, Tuesday October 12
th
 – MANDATORY PRACTICE  at 1:30  p.m.  

 

 

Mr. Hass    942-7561      Remind code:  @gwsr21 

Mr. Kim     942-7765           

Mr. Staron 942-7584                 If not a school day, call/text Mr. Hass (630) 664-7074 (emergencies only, please) 

Date          Opponent         Level       Site Time   Bus Time 

 

Tues. Aug. 31     DGN       All         A  4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

 

Sat. Sept 4        Hornet Red Devil Invite               All         A  9:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 

 

Sat. Sept.  11*       Lake Park Invitational     All            A  8:30 a.m.        6:45 a.m.         

 

Thur. Sept. 16                 OPRF         All        H             4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m.  

  

Sat. Sept 18        Peoria Notre Dame Inv.                All         A  9:00 a.m.        5:00 a.m.  

 

Thur. Sept. 23   Hinsdale Central & Proviso West   All        A-PW 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

 

Thur. Sept. 30
th

     Lyons Township & York    All            H  4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

 

Sat. Oct. 2*       Wheaton Classic Flight Meet   All            A  8:30 a.m.        6:45 a.m.         

 

Wed. Oct. 6       Naperville North Twilight Meet   All         A  6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

 

Sat. Oct. 16#        WSSC Meet @ York     All          A  TBA 

 

Sat. Oct. 23*        IHSA Regional @ TBA    Var.         A  TBA  

 

 Sat. Oct. 30        IHSA  Sectional @ TBA   Var.          A  TBA        

 

 Sat. Nov. 6*        IHSA 3A State Championship    Var.          A  1:00 p.m.   
                   *Denotes ACT/SAT Testing Date; #PSAT 

Non-IHSA Post-Season Meets 

      

Sat. Nov. 16
th

   Nike Cross Country Regional  (NXR) Terre Haute, Indiana 

 

Sat. Nov. 30
th

 
 
  Footlocker Midwest Regional   UW Parkside, Kenosha, WI 

 

Sat. Dec. 7
th

 
 

 Nike Cross Country Nationals (NXN) Glendoveer GC, Portland, OR 

 

Sat. Dec. 14
th

   Footlocker Nationals (FLCC)   Balboa Park, San Diego, CA 


